858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
Power Ten P 63/66 Series 2.5–20 kW
• Digital Displays
- Power supply rating
- Output power, voltage and current
- All power, voltage and current
    set points and limits
• Up to 3000 Amps in a single 6U package

Fully Isolates Control Inputs
Eliminates System Ground-Loops
Specifications
Input to Output Isolation: 500V
Linearity Control to Power Output: ±1%  (20-100% of Output)
Isolation Mode Rejection: 10 KV/µS
Isolation Mode Rejection Ratio: >100 dB
This control isolation option for all Power Ten power supply models fully isolates the remote control signals. This isolation allows users to control power supplies
not connected to a common ground. In addition, in systems with high ambient noise or with large ground loop currents the control ground can be isolated from
the power ground eliminating problems.
*Note: For high power 40V models and models above 50V, see SG Series.
Model
Output DC Output
p-p RippleVolts Amps
P63 Series: 2.5 kW to 10 kW*
P63C-5500 0-5 500 50 mV
P63C-51000 0-5 1000 50 mV
P63C-51500 0-5 1500 50 mV
P63C-8400 0-8 400 50 mV
P63C-8800 0-8 800 50 mV
P63C-81200 0-8 1200 50 mV
P63C-10330 0-10 330 50 mV
P63C-10660 0-10 660 50 mV
P63C-101000 0-10 1000 50 mV
P63C-12.5265 0-12.5 265 50 mV
P63C-12.5530 0-12.5 530 50 mV
P63C-12.5800 0-12.5 800 50 mV
P63C-15220 0-15 220 50 mV
P63C-15440 0-15 440 50 mV
P63C-15660 0-15 660 50 mV
P63C-20166 0-20 166 75 mV
P63C-20330 0-20 330 75 mV
P63C-20500 0-20 500 75 mV
P63C-25134 0-25 132 75 mV
P63C-25265 0-25 265 75 mV
P63C-25400 0-25 400 75 mV
P63C-30110 0-30 110 75 mV
P63C-30220 0-30 220 75 mV
P63C-30330 0-30 330 75 mV
P63C-5066 0-50 66 75 mV
P63C-50133 0-50 133 75 mV
P63C-50200 0-50 200 75 mV
Model
Output DC Output
p-p RippleVolts Amps
P66 Series: 10 kW to 20 kW*
P66C-52000 0-5 2000 50 mV
P66C-52500 0-5 2500 50 mV
P66C-53000 0-5 3000 50 mV
P66C-81600 0-8 1600 50 mV
P66C-82000 0-8 2000 50 mV
P66C-82400 0-8 2400 50 mV
P66C-101300 0-10 1300 50 mV
P66C-101650 0-10 1650 50 mV
P66C-102000 0-10 2000 50 mV
P66C-12.51060 0-12.5 1060 50 mV
P66C-12.51325 0-12.5 1325 50 mV
P66C-12.51600 0-12.5 1600 50 mV
P66C-15880 0-15 880 50 mV
P66C-151100 0-15 1100 50 mV
P66C-151320 0-15 1320 50 mV
P66C-20665 0-20 665 75 mV
P66C-20830 0-20 830 75 mV
P66C-201000 0-20 1000 75 mV
P66C-25520 0-25 520 75 mV
P66C-25650 0-25 650 75 mV
P66C-25800 0-25 800 75 mV
P66C-30440 0-30 440 75 mV
P66C-30550 0-30 550 75 mV
P66C-30660 0-30 660 75 mV
P66C-50265 0-50 265 75 mV
P66C-50330 0-50 330 75 mV
P66C-50400 0-50 400 75 mV
60
858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
P 63/66 Series : Diagram
P63 P66